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FORM GER-19-A
(See Government of India’S Decision (1) below Rule -150)
Form of Utilization Certificate up to the Month of January-2025
PlU:- Executive Engineer RWD Works Division, Marhaura

SL Sanction No & Amount
No | Name of Scheme Date with Received
Amount (in lacs Rs.) .
(in Lacs Rs.)
1 Construction of
Rural Roads g srer @ 11265.70862
under MR-3054 T TH—-125 we
Rural Road fer®-29-1 1-2024
Maintenance
Policy-2018
(Ledger ID-
7069)

Particulars

Certified that out of Rs-
11265.70862 Lacs received during
the Years, 2018-19 & 2019-20,
2020-21, 2021-22, 22-23,23-24 &
2024-25 in favour of E.E,R.W.D.
Works Division Marhaura Sum of
Rs- 11239.90008 I acs has been
utilized for the Purpose of MR-
3054 New Maint. Policy-2018
Scheme as given in the margin for
Which it was Sanctioned and that
the balance of Rs-25.80854 1 acs
remaining unutilized at CFMS the
end of the period under report.

Sr. DAO
R.W.D. ( W) Division Marhaura

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (W) Div{gion Marhaura

6524




V

Requisition Formate for Scheme Head - MR(3054) under Bihar Rural Road Maintenance Policy-2018 (Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal)

Name of works Division:- Rural Work Department, Work Division, Marhaura.

Administrative Agreement Amount ¢
ject | Administrative | APProval (AA) Total (In Lakh) Date of Thickness | yupeor | TR0 {00 o date | Requisician
Pack Project rative . |Actual Date| Value of ; Total : qut )
..w_. ackage Name of Road | 1D as Apiwoval (AA) Initial 5Years | Agreement [ Completion A IRI (in of Bitumen| Bitumen Alloteq | ¢Xpenditure | against &
9 No. per MIS | Letter No & Date | Length (Amount of (In | Rectifivation with|  Routine | No & Date as per o P Layer | Contentin \ {(In| 35 Per MIS | work done.| E
{In Km.) Lakh) Surface x”.:i._ Maintenance Agreement Completion [ mm/km) (in mm) | Percentage |/ :m_.uncm_:va b (In Lakh) | (In Lakh) &
{In Lakh) (In Lakh)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 13 14 5 | 16 | 1 | 1 [19 ]
) = v m
RM/SA/MARS2 Ww_m 1-L054 to S e Z38 _ . E
4/0011 ri (=] t.- No- Scla iR i E
U [MAN232 | Mahammad 8 |Date-01,03.2024| 1150 | 56.98800 | 3293823 | 7.880s5 2 8|S [ 02072035 | 12836580 | 25mm | 5% | 0.00000 | 000000 | 26.11601 £
Marhsura/10 ) =oe -~ -
(VR32) = = i
a o S
Dharhara Kala =z m
5 @ [ e -1
A w_;ﬁ_ ﬁﬂn_ﬂq S Lt.- No-1086 238 AT £
o B Suatiedl| (NS - o 21 ; 3 &2 072025 | e [ 291850 [ 25mm | 5% | o.00000 | 000000 | 22. g
2 IMRN2223 | Chakardhar 2 |Datc-01.03.2024| 0800 | 4630900 [ 2821852 | 477275 | T § S [ 020720 ‘ 551 B
Marhaura/l0 | Singh ke Ghar ] g gsg 5
tak o = =
| Total:-| 000000 | 0.00000 | 48.43183
1. Signed Hard Copy and Soft Copy (in excel) of recorded IR is enclosed. y
2. Up-to-date Physical Progress has been Uploaded in _S—m._ . . 7
; o\
o\

Executive Engineer

\
/}/J@V Rural Work Department
Work Division, Marhaura

FT\,.»\C./&



Lab Job number :386

Date :22/12/2024

Name of Customer :Manju Devi

Name of Work/ Road :L051-L054 to Pakri Mahammad (VR32)

Sr.no Location of Corrected U.| Road catagory
test(in km) value(mm/km)

1 0.1 2784 G
2 0.2 2546 G
3 0.3 2847 G
4 0.4 2485 G
5 0.5 3256 G
6 0.6 3154 G
7 0.7 3095 G
8 0.8 2641 G
9 0.9 2568 G
10 1 2784 G
11 11 2894 G
12 1.15 2985 G

v
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Date Time
22/12/24 15:33:00
22/12/24 15:33:15
22/12/24 15:33: 30
22/12/ 24 15:33:45
22/ 12/ 24 15:34:05

22/12/ 24 15:34:21
22/ 12/ 24 15:34:37
22/ 12/ 24 15:34:55
22/12/24 15:35: 14
22/12/24 15:35:29
22/12/24 15:35:44
22/12/24 15:36:04

Section

No.

Length

84
84
84
84
84
84

84
84
84
84
84

84

Name of Custom
Name of Work/ Road :LO51-L05

Length Bumps

in km inmm

0.1 140
0.1 280
01 220
0.1 320
0.1 110
0.1 190
0.1 220
0.1 270
0.1 270
0.1 300
0.1 310

0.05 250

1.15

11058

301
305
30.2
30.1
25.8
305
30.7
303
279
25.8
28.8
26.9

OR

2500
Value IRI

er “_SmE.c Devi
4 to Pakri Mahga

mm/km  Roap
2784 G
2546 G
2847 G
2485 G
3256 G
3154 g
3095 G
2641 G
2568 G
2784 G
2894 G
2985 G
2836.58

Mmmad (VR32) .
IRINTEGORY Latitude .ongitude

25.93404
25.93382
25.93342
25.93288
2593231
259318
25.93129
25.93076
25.929%4
25.92912
25.92769
25.92751

Event

84.91426 Normal
84.91401 Curve
84.91365 Normal
84.91322 Curve
84.91268 Normal
84.91214 Culvert
84.,91165 Narmal
84.91172 Culvert
84.91182 Normal
84.91125 Curve
84,9101 Curve
84,90862 Normal

Y=0*X"2+0.816* X +249
X=0
Y =249

(R) RURAL ROAD
Good Average Poor
<4000 4001-5000 >5001




Aadsers\Admin\Desktop\ oo

DA 2240 .xlsx,

Section No, ;g4 “X "7+ 0.816= X +249
Name of Customer :Manij i » - Egniya-0eX"240.
Yame of Customer :Manju Devi, Name of Warky Road “rom._-rcma to Pakri Mahammad (VR32). Lab Job number
3485 -
v
% 2485
1485 : - . . .
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4 on Ale p)

Name of Work :
Situation of Work

1

Agency by which work is executed :

Date of Measurem

No. and date of ag

ent:

reement :

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
of the measurements relaling to each work.)

Particulars |_Details of actual measurement | Contents
No, L. B.. . D. of area
Nime o} work— w/g of Lbs1-5f do p\uw?
Moddymmontd WRP22)
Aeret— | Manjh derd
Tpreement NO— 1 [MR 2051}~ vie [2024-0 ¢
’Oi‘wlseomw\mmw UAl 10.2j024-
Pate oy _1e|:,"m_nl-o7, oy 5
Pade ol n@asuy, i oot -23:1]. 2 024l
€y) UNeNng ol arudboks}
Sk Rl lofnd ' chp-do _}_‘
~ ol euplés -
améx 20X| 07¢0 = |585:00 m-
9% 2N 20 %|0.7¢0 P00 mt
92 18% 20 5|07 62000 wi-
233K 25%|07c0= S0 m*
2rTX| 20 Rog¢o= | 315.00mn
= ' ) 6575w
LeEY-S7 o= 0d71a | 047 Hq
o
1V K=
® QDW{}"U\DHG’] o'}
SWrogoe by proviilivg
edl WIP_JI Mo.}exréjﬁﬂa
drdo ol edwipleti b |
LA |36 %] 1ozxlnis 4 959 M2
IR 4248|039 [2.95 M2

Continution




5

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars Details of actual measurement Contents
No. Iz B, D. of area
1 ki
I¥%30x% ?Sfij T ?g;a; 0,105 | 1575 m?
2R [Box [2.39%

ofrs [2812 m?

3AS4G134-29S

S 200

%0, 125

[6.00 M2

IN |Box  [RFSm

0,126 | Z25.1%m3

1 |ISX  |23¢5x

0,12.S

7-02 M3

10442 m?2

vaf;(f%ci omdl Fel s a)

Fopical Mm gy nFodno My

boved| do ol a0l

mu,\{ﬂ@;{h_d M, —

02MoC

300m.-

Absdrak 4L cos

|

11 |8/e B8

o) o ool do

Ueorling amgl Gyl

"am

l,ow{fetnf =

017 Ho, @72 by

“OW@EMM %

rromiloy

Ldo— QRe_ h‘)'wfu,‘\ﬁ

vl qroded) wobyl,

di-clo 8l camptets jpb—

13.51 2@ 2079.y)

26193 ,00

Ui
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Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars

Details of actual measurement

Cunlents

No, L.

B,

D,

ol area

®

froid

g Ao

L #

Omd (Gmpa

th"nq Aone.

g spreodiyy

Al

%d? P R

L0

€om i Jote Jc:r_-,

@

)

TR0 2

47\ @) 5

#94-19

— (337200

PN- Q_ﬂa—ivﬂ

;.Smo-ﬂojl\f\q

ol tompad

hrng  $hone

09y

e Jm—ig

tomplptr b, —(Wef

B2.09 N2@) dazcy)

238550, 00

ol ojasp tets ot —
ngP-43 1.9, MXB) 5492 ——— 38744 90
© (P ond oqplying ot
ot (i b
~ Gl pis Qe dg-do
O-U {‘GW‘JLJF&&)'"_'" o ‘ _
fmep—-0l | 228696 W 72| — 59_734410
@® Vrovidhvg Jogpfng <ol
d0—olh o dmppq:ﬂ_
ATYRSIS '
WP~ | BS-LEIWD | 144470 —~|1224-207.00
@ Qﬁm”fﬂwh%n \Y \eQ’O
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Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars

Details of actual measurement

Contents

No. L.

B. D.

of area

Coem

e CUb-pap

- da ~

da—all

| tow

blefe

ob —

Trore-

727w

2@ s

—_—

2D}, 12

29217.00

tonvdhruehor) o K w

el

b comenetd

oo ~

0 con

piébz

Job

Topp-0<

1v3@

9228}

=3

9b4257.00

P’ ing Faing rwm

TmRe—<

3106600

230<592.00

11

SOL{70).00

]2

28023900

)]

K£C0CE 90

2916R0 90

730089,00

261 E0].00

N

2

P\
L

=

R

o3
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